900240858 12/11/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Conversion

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Arminak & Associates, LLC		102/14/2012 I	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Arminak & Associates, LLC	
Street Address:	1350 Mountain View Circle	
City:	Azusa	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91702	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3007087	ARMINAK & ASSOCIATES
Registration Number:	2966055	A & A

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3176377561

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 3176343456

Email: docketdept@uspatent.com

Correspondent Name: James M. Durlacher

Address Line 1: 111 Monument Circle, Suite 3700 Address Line 4: Indianapolis, INDIANA 46204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	8500-3 AND 4
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gail Mercer, Legal Assistant
Signature:	/Gail Mercer/

900240858 REEL: 004916 FRAME: 0448

OP \$65.00 3007087

Date:	12/11/2012
Total Attachments: 4 source=CA to DE conversion#page1.tif source=CA to DE conversion#page2.tif source=CA to DE conversion#page3.tif source=CA to DE conversion#page4.tif	

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND
CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A CALIFORNIA
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY UNDER THE NAME OF "ARMINAK &
ASSOCIATES, LLC" TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, FILED
IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2012, AT
2:51 O'CLOCK P.M.

5109607 8100V

120167178

You may verify this certificate online at corp. delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENT CATION: 9365349

DATE: 02-15-12

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:06 PM 02/14/2012 FILED 02:51 PM 02/14/2012 SRV 120167178 - 5109607 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

FROM A NON-DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT

- 1.) The jurisdiction where the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company was first formed is California.
- 2.) The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is California.
- 3.) The date the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company was first formed is February 20, 2001.
- 4.) The name of the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Arminak & Associates, LLC.
- 5.) The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is Arminak & Associates, LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being duly authorized to sign on behalf of the converting Limited Liability Company has executed this Certificate on the 14th day of February , 2012

ARMINAK & ASSOCIATES, LLC

Helga Arminak

Authorized Person

la-1146365

Delaware

PAGE 2

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "ARMINAK &

ASSOCIATES, LLC" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF

FEBRUARY, A.D. 2012, AT 2:51 O'CLOCK P.M.

5109607 8100V

120167178

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

AUTHENTY CATION: 9365349

DATE: 02-15-12

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:06 PM 02/14/2012 FILED 02:51 PM 02/14/2012 SRV 120167178 - 5109607 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

ARMINAK & ASSOCIATES, LLC

The undersigned, desiring to form a limited liability company pursuant to the laws of the State of Delaware, certifies as follows:.

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is "Arminak & Associates, LLC".
- 2. The name of its registered agent and the address of its registered office in the state of Delaware is The Corporation Trust Company, 1209 Orange Street, Wilmington, Delaware, 19801, County of New Castle.

Helga Arminak Authorized Person

Dated: February 14, 2012

la-1146367

RECORDED: 12/11/2012